
C

D

E

F G

5

10

15

20

25 IFNAR1

%
 o

f M
on

oc
yt

es
M

FI
1e4

2e4

3e4

0

Lean NS
Obese NS
Lean RSV
Obese RSV

Nucleosome Binding

Translation Initiation Factor Binding

Virus Receptor Activity

0 1 2 3 4 5 2.5
3.0
3.5
4.0
4.5

-log10(p_val)

Cargo Receptor Activity

Low−Density Lipoprotein Particle Receptor Activity

0 2 4 6 4.5
5.5
6.5
7.5

-log10(p_val)

IFNAR1

Immunoglobulin Binding
Long−Chain Fatty Acid Binding

0 1 2 3 4# of genes 4.4
4.6
4.8
5.0
5.2
5.4

-log10(p_val)

Obese RSV

Le
an

 R
SV

Lean E.coli

Obese E.coli

246

406 356

263

583 34 202

42 49

70 79 26

41 30

13

B

DDX21
DDX60
IFI16
GBP3
DDX58
IFIT5
OASL
IFITM3
GBP4
IFITM2
STAT2
TRIM21
ADAR
IFI27
ISG20
GBP5
OAS3
IFIT2
IFIT3
IFI44L
IFIH1
IFI44
IFIT1
IFI35
TRIM22
IFITM1
GBP1
OAS1
OAS2
STAT1
TRIM5
ISG15
IFI6

Lean Obese Lean Obese
NS RSV

A

P-value=0.0001

146139 123

ObeseLean

Figure 3 - Figure Supplement 1

Lean Obese
0

500

1000

1500

#D
EG

s

UP
Down

Com
mon

Le
an

_E
co

li

regulation of defense response to virus by host

Le
an

_R
SV

cell activation

inflammatory response

positive regulation of cell death
regulation of immune effector process

structural constituent of chromatin

Obe
se

_E
co

l

actin filament−based process

carbohydrate derivative biosynthetic process
ribonucleoprotein complex biogenesis

Obe
se

_R
SV


